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Total Shooters 36

3/19/22 4:11:49 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 38

Squad Name   .   .   .   . 27. 

  .   .   .   . 19. From

To

8.3 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 25BC 47|||||| |BC 42361 |

3.1 CARTER DAVID 27BC 46|||||| |BC 40239 |

8.1 TREFANENKO JASON 22BC 45|||||| |BC 46965 |

6.5 KUMAR RAJAN 23BC 45|||||| |BC 49009 |

6.1 BIDEWELL KEVIN 21UNBC 44|||||| |BC 49626 |

7.1 BROTEN GERALD 25.5VTBC 43|||||| |BC 02044 |

6.3 HIGGS COREY 20UNBC 43|||||| |BC 49379 |

2.2 ROUD SAMUEL 20UNBC 43|||||| |BC 49440 |

8.2 MORRISS MICHAEL 23.5BC 42|||||| |BC 48119 |

4.3 WOODS GARRY 24VTBC 42|||||| |BC 01024 |

3.2 FADDEN ALAN 26VTBC 42|||||| |BC 40291 |

9.5 STROYAN SPENCER 19UNVTBC 41|||||| |BC 49693 |

6.4 REMIAS DUSAN 21.5BC 41|||||| |BC 49349 |

5.1 WOHLBERG DEAN 20UNBC 41|||||| |BC 49589 |

2.1 CROWE JORDAN 20UNBC 41|||||| |BC 49530 |

4.1 MUSTER KERRY 22.5BC 40|||||| |BC 29378 |

2.5 VANVILET GREG 20UNBC 40|||||| |BC 49597 |

7.4 RAMSAY MICHAEL 25BC 39|||||| |BC 44437 |

4.4 HALL DOUGLAS 23VTBC 39|||||| |BC 00912 |

3.4 LEUNG DAVID 26.5BC 39|||||| |BC 42064 |

1.1 KIRBY ROBIN 20UNBC 39|||||| |BC 49689 |

9.3 SRA MANMEET 20UNBC 38|||||| |BC 49728 |

5.2 BROWN EDWARD 20VTBC 38|||||| |BC 36292 |

3.3 KAPELUCK DALE 27BC 38|||||| |BC 45003 |

5.3 WHALEN PETER 20BC 36|||||| |BC 48045 |

9.2 KUN DANIEL 20UNBC 35|||||| |BC 49420 |

2.3 ATHA GABRIEL 20UNBC 35|||||| |BC 49720 |

1.2 LITSTER GARY 20UNBC 33|||||| |BC 49588 |

7.3 ROSEBOOM BILL 27VTBC 32|||||| |BC 39768 |

1.5 JARDINE ROSS 20UNBC 32|||||| |BC 49617 |

5.4 FADDEN BRADY 19UNBC 31|||||| |BC 49729 |

2.4 ATHA NORMAN 20UNBC 30|||||| |BC 49721 |

1.4 PENNER VICTOR 20UNBC 29|||||| |BC 49538 |

5.5 GRAY PATRICK 20UNBC 27|||||| |BC 49587 |

9.4 SINGH BHUPINDERJIT 20UNBC 26|||||| |BC 49727 |

1.3 WEBB GARY 20UNBC 15|||||| |BC 49648 |



#1 - CASH PURSE

#2 - LEWIS

#3 - 25-STRAIGHT

#4 - 

#5 - 

#6 - 

#7 - 

#8 - 

# 17 #6-2 MISSION HANDICAP

 1     Options 
===============================================================================================================================================================================================

PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT shootingsportssoftware.com

3/19/22

BC 1.1 KIRBY ROBIN UN |123 20| |19 20 0 0 39| | | | | |
BC 1.2 LITSTER GARY UN | 2 20| |21 12 0 0 33| | | | | |
BC 1.3 WEBB GARY UN | 20| |9 6 0 0 15| | | | | |
BC 1.4 PENNER VICTOR UN | 20| |16 13 0 0 29| | | | | |
BC 1.5 JARDINE ROSS UN |

=============================================================================================================================================================================

20| |18 14 0 0 32| | | | | |
BC 2.1 CROWE JORDAN UN | 23 20| |21 20 0 0 41| | | | | |
BC 2.2 ROUD SAMUEL UN | 23 20| |20 23 0 0 43| | | | | |
BC 2.3 ATHA GABRIEL UN | 20| |14 21 0 0 35| | | | | |
BC 2.4 ATHA NORMAN UN | 20| |14 16 0 0 30| | | | | |
BC 2.5 VANVILET GREG UN |

=============================================================================================================================================================================

20| |22 18 0 0 40| | | | | |
BC 3.1 CARTER DAVID | 3 27| |23 23 0 0 46| | | | | |
BC 3.2 FADDEN ALAN VT | 3 26| |22 20 0 0 42| | | | | |
BC 3.3 KAPELUCK DALE |123 27| |19 19 0 0 38| | | | | |
BC 3.4 LEUNG DAVID |123 26.5| |16 23 0 0 39| | | | | |

3.5 |
=============================================================================================================================================================================

| | | | | | | |
BC 4.1 MUSTER KERRY |123 22.5| |21 19 0 0 40| | | | | |

4.2 || | | | | | | |
BC 4.3 WOODS GARRY VT |12 24| |20 22 0 0 42| | | | | |
BC 4.4 HALL DOUGLAS VT |123 23| |20 19 0 0 39| | | | | |

4.5 |
=============================================================================================================================================================================

| | | | | | | |



#1 - CASH PURSE

#2 - LEWIS

#3 - 25-STRAIGHT

#4 - 

#5 - 

#6 - 

#7 - 

#8 - 

# 17 #6-2 MISSION HANDICAP

 1     Options 
===============================================================================================================================================================================================

PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT shootingsportssoftware.com

3/19/22

BC 5.1 WOHLBERG DEAN UN |123 20| |20 21 0 0 41| | | | | |
BC 5.2 BROWN EDWARD VT | 20| |20 18 0 0 38| | | | | |
BC 5.3 WHALEN PETER | 20| |19 17 0 0 36| | | | | |
BC 5.4 FADDEN BRADY UN | 19| |14 17 0 0 31| | | | | |
BC 5.5 GRAY PATRICK UN |123

=============================================================================================================================================================================

20| |10 17 0 0 27| | | | | |
BC 6.1 BIDEWELL KEVIN UN |123 21| |22 22 0 0 44| | | | | |

6.2 || | | | | | | |
BC 6.3 HIGGS COREY UN | 2 20| |22 21 0 0 43| | | | | |
BC 6.4 REMIAS DUSAN |123 21.5| |20 21 0 0 41| | | | | |
BC 6.5 KUMAR RAJAN |123

=============================================================================================================================================================================

23| |21 24 0 0 45| | | | | |
BC 7.1 BROTEN GERALD VT |123 25.5| |22 21 0 0 43| | | | | |

7.2 || | | | | | | |
BC 7.3 ROSEBOOM BILL VT |123 27| |15 17 0 0 32| | | | | |
BC 7.4 RAMSAY MICHAEL | 23 25| |20 19 0 0 39| | | | | |

7.5 |
=============================================================================================================================================================================

| | | | | | | |
BC 8.1 TREFANENKO JASON |123 22| |23 22 0 0 45| | | | | |
BC 8.2 MORRISS MICHAEL |123 23.5| |22 20 0 0 42| | | | | |
BC 8.3 WIRAWAN MARSHALL |123 25| |23 24 0 0 47| | | | | |

8.4 || | | | | | | |

8.5 |
=============================================================================================================================================================================

| | | | | | | |



#6-2 MISSION HANDICAP

Option 1 - CASH PURSE   18 Entered @ $5.00 = $90.00

Yardage Group 19.0  To  27.0      HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF     2 Places Paid

1Page3/19/22 4:13:04 PM

Grp  Name                

Ydg Purse

23 KUMAR RAJAN 45 $18.00BC 49009
22 TREFANENKO JASON 45 $18.00BC 46965
25 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 47 $54.00BC 42361



#6-2 MISSION HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS  Total Playing 23 @ $5.00    Payoff For Class # 1    2 Classes 2 Places

Total Money $57.50 Per Group

1Page

3/19/22 4:13:36 PM
Percentage Payoff

LEWIS 

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 47 $34.501

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON 45 $11.502

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 45 $11.503

BC 49626 BIDEWELL KEVIN 44 $0.004

BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD 43 $0.005

BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 43 $0.006

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 43 $0.007

BC 01024 WOODS GARRY 42 $0.008

BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 42 $0.009

$57.50



#6-2 MISSION HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS  Total Playing 23 @ $5.00    Payoff For Class # 2    2 Classes 2 Places

Total Money $57.50 Per Group

1Page

3/19/22 4:13:45 PM
Percentage Payoff

LEWIS 

BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 41 $8.631

BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN 41 $8.632

BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN 41 $8.633

BC 49693 STROYAN SPENCER 41 $8.634

BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 40 $23.005

BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS 39 $0.006

BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID 39 $0.007

BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL 39 $0.008

BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN 39 $0.009

BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE 38 $0.0010

BC 49728 SRA MANMEET 38 $0.0011

BC 49588 LITSTER GARY 33 $0.0012

BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL 32 $0.0013

BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK 27 $0.0014

$57.50
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Squad Name ScoreMem # 

Option 3 - 25-STRAIGHT  Total Playing 22  @  $5.00 = $110.00

Group

3/19/22 4:14:13 PM

8.3 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 4723 24 0 025
3.1 BC 40239 CARTER DAVID 4623 23 0 027
8.1 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON 4523 22 0 022
6.5 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 4521 24 0 023
6.1 BC 49626 BIDEWELL KEVIN 4422 22 0 021
7.1 BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD 4322 21 0 025.5
2.2 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 4320 23 0 020
3.2 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 4222 20 0 026
8.2 BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 4222 20 0 023.5
6.4 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 4120 21 0 021.5
2.1 BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN 4121 20 0 020
5.1 BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN 4120 21 0 020
9.5 BC 49693 STROYAN SPENCER 4120 21 0 019
4.1 BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 4021 19 0 022.5
4.4 BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS 3920 19 0 023
3.4 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID 3916 23 0 026.5
7.4 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL 3920 19 0 025
1.1 BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN 3919 20 0 020
3.3 BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE 3819 19 0 027
9.3 BC 49728 SRA MANMEET 3818 20 0 020
7.3 BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL 3215 17 0 027
5.5 BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK 2710 17 0 020



#6-2 MISSION HANDICAPEarned Yardage Report For:
TRAPS 1 - 4 Total Shooters: 36

3/19/22 1:27:02 PM

Punch Old New Card PITA# Name Score PunchATA#
BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 10583 159A ST SURREY BC 0.5 25 25.5 47S Y/N

Letter To Left Of Member Number Indicates Reason For Punch: P = Penalty Yardage  S = Score 



#6-2 MISSION HANDICAP Page 1

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member # Name Tot Won

3/19/22 4:16:07 PM

Member # Name Tot Won

BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN $8.63

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN $29.50

BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY $23.00

BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN $8.63

BC 49693 STROYAN SPENCER $8.63

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON $29.50

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $88.50

BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN $8.63

$205.02TOTAL PAID OUT
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